

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2731 OF 2005

U.P.STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV.CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MONSANTO MFG. (P) LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1310 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 16404 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5838 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 27/08/2009      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Ms. M.Indrani, Adv.

Ms. Rajshree N.Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Balasubrahmanyam Kamarsu, Adv.for

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju is not a member, to be nominated by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)      (Indu Satija)

Court Master      Court Master